The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB BANK DOMAINS 2023-08-01 to 2023-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $148.04
2023-08-01 Google Domains: crackthecode.dev txn xQHeyx -$12.00 $136.04
2023-08-02 Google Domains: phscyberlab.org txn BZHLZm -$12.00 $124.04
2023-08-05 Google Domains: Several Domains txn K9HXEV -$60.00 $64.04
2023-08-09 Google Domains: technicboxofficial.org & bhshelyx.com txn LgHqQp9 -$24.00  $40.04
2023-08-09 TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB BANK txn a8Hy54 $500.00 $540.04
2023-08-10 Google Domains: dropful.org txn xQHeQ7 -$12.00 $528.04
2023-08-11 Google Domains: medihacks.xyz txn a8HyYm -$12.00 $516.04
2023-08-14 Google Domains: everyonestem.org txn evHgPE -$12.00 $504.04
2023-08-16 Google Domains: hacktheskyline.com & ibuildrobot.org txn vgHbBY -$24.00 $480.04
2023-08-17 Google Domains: healtality.org & jrbirding.org & projectfinlit.org txn brHEev -$36.00 $444.04
2023-08-18 Google Domains: evergreendragons.org txn WBHGd7 -$12.00 $432.04
2023-08-19 Google DOmains: aaim-nonprofit.org txn GKHO7] -$12.00 $420.04
2023-08-30 Google Domains: bytebuilders2127.org txn VOHzl6 -$12.00 $408.04

WITHDRAWN: $240.00. DEPOSITED: $500.00. $408.04

Hack Club Bank Domains is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Hack Club Bank Domains's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



